Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

043 - Lowndes County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

12/18/2018 8:21:51 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$10,577,150.00
$101,200.00
$3,215,350.00
$332,876.53
$14,226,576.53

$7,030,706.00
$2,289,677.03
$1,924,933.00
$1,512,944.02
$1,097,586.27
$270,000.00
$0.00
$138,404.00
$14,264,250.32

$196,331.55
$632,052.00
($435,720.45)

($473,394.24)
$4,984,995.00
$4,511,600.76

GENERAL

Actual

$886,650.00
$60.00
$164,935.51
$0.00
$1,051,645.51

$516,503.82
$191,608.04
$206,815.09
$115,178.16
$79,233.18
$0.00

$0.00
$11,955.76
$1,121,294.05

$60.00
$150,671.00
($150,611.00)

($220,259.54)
$6,259,610.13
$6,039,350.59

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 01

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($9,690,500.00)
($101,140.00)
($3,050,414.49)
($332,876.53)
($13,174,931.02)

$6,514,202.18
$2,098,068.99
$1,718,117.91
$1,397,765.86
$1,018,353.09
$270,000.00
$0.00
$126,448.24
$13,142,956.27

($196,271.55)
$481,381.00
$285,109.45

$253,134.70
$1,274,615.13
$1,527,749.83

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,431,354.00
$857,812.00
$32,500.00
$4,321,666.00

$1,003,647.04
$752,431.96
$45,900.00
$1,700,533.10
$306,202.78
$0.00
$288,797.86
$140,557.12
$4,238,069.86

$613,497.00
$20,248.08
$593,248.92

$676,845.06
$35,560.18
$712,405.24

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$170,312.22
$120,587.42
$0.00
$290,899.64

$78,107.76
$70,416.97
$3,602.35
$99,119.88
$11,662.84
$0.00

$0.00
$172,309.69
$435,219.49

$147,763.00
$2,666.71
$145,096.29

$776.44
$2,002,303.19
$2,003,079.63

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($3,261,041.78)
($737,224.58)
($32,500.00)
($4,030,766.36)

$925,539.28
$682,014.99
$42,297.65
$1,601,413.22
$294,539.94
$0.00
$288,797.86
($31,752.57)
$3,802,850.37

($465,734.00)
$17,581.37
($448,152.63)

($676,068.62)
$1,966,743.01
$1,290,674.39
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